Menu
MenU ohne Vorspeise
Meni ohne Suppe

MenU ohne Dessert

Gourmet MenU

% Tiegergarnele

Hummerravioli / Fenchel

24,50 Euro
%k %k %k
Tomatenconsommé
Basilikumklosschen
12,50 Euro
% %k %k
Rehnlsschen
Pfifferlinge / StRkartoffelplrée
42,50 Euro
3k %k %k
Marinierte Aprikosen / Cassissorbet
12,50 Euro
85,00 EUR
61,00 EUR
72,00 EUR

72,00 EUR



